
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Strait
  WS-82516  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The striking Strait wall sconce showcases two angled plates, elegantly divided by a
white etched diffuser. Color temperature selectable LED light emanates outward in a
clean, geometric glow, highlighting the fixture's modern design.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Front and ambient illumination
• BK (Black) finish wet rated option is available
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 4000K,3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-82516    16" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
 

  14.8W
  14.8W
  14.8W
  14.8W
 

  800
  800
  800
  800
 

  231
  239
  248
  248
 

  Example:  WS-82516-40-AB

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Strait
  WS-82522  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The striking Strait wall sconce showcases two angled plates, elegantly divided by a
white etched diffuser. Color temperature selectable LED light emanates outward in a
clean, geometric glow, highlighting the fixture's modern design.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Front and ambient illumination
• BK (Black) finish wet rated option is available
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 4000K,3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-82522    22" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
   AB    Aged Brass
 

  20.4W
  20.4W
  20.4W
  20.4W
 

  1000
  1000
  1000
  1000
 

  381
  394
  408
  407
 

  Example:  WS-82522-40-AB

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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